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STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code 532374

NSE Symbol STLTECH
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE089C01029
Whether company is SME false

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

30-09-2025

false
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10
1

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal
Undertaking'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way
of Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Yes /
No

false
false
false
true

false

false
false

false

false

false
true

Shareholding Pattern

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false
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Public
shareholder

false
false
false
true

false

false

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false
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Shareholding Pattern

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in each S
class of securities (IX)
No. of Total No. of
Shareholding Shares  Shareson
’:’g;'t(l)yf No. Of as a % of No. of Underlying Y
No. of . : Total nos. total no. of . . No. Of Shares Y No. Of Outstanding .
Catego Category of Nos. Of fully paid pﬂ'd' unsclhear:eisn shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying Ur\s;;':e?n Outstanding convertible (intéla:&:lsin
(I? Y shareholder shareholders up equity e ur;t De, osi);org held (VIl)  (calculated Total as Outstanding OutstarYdir? ESOP securities, warrantsg
) [0 shares s,ﬂare‘; Re"cei tsy = (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, a%of convertible > EHCT 9 Granted No. of Esop "
held (IV) P (\'))] 1957) (Vi) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (XC) Warrants K
held (Vi) As a % of (XB) and ESOP Convertible
i\ (A+B+::2) etc. (X) = Securitie_s
Class Class .1 (xasxB+xc) o)X= ¢
eg:X eg:Y otal ( ) (
Promoter &
(A)  Promoter 10 216925966 216925966 44.45 216925966 216925966 44.45 216925966
Group
(B)  Public 231117 271081257 271081257 55.55 271081257 271081257 55.55 2260498 2260498 273341755
Non
(C) Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employes 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
Trusts
Total 231127 488007223 488007223 100.00 488007223 488007223 100.00 2260498 2260498 490267721
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Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
Shareholding
No.Of o
% of No.Of
Partly No.Of asa No.of
No.of fully . Total total no. of : . Shares No.Of
Searial| Category & ﬁaotreeg;]rz"l Bank | No of the paid up pz'd' unsdh;:eisn nos.shares| shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Underlying U:dh;;eisn Outstanding
Name of the |Category Shareholders | equity 4 YING held (VIl) = | (calculated asa |gytstanding ying |~ gsop
No. 1 Name equity |Depository % of : Outstanding
Shareholders (1) (i shares " (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, convertible Granted
percentage shares | Receipts Total er Warrants
held (IV) (\L)] 1957) (VIIl) L securities (XC)
held (V1) As a % of Voting XA (XB)
V) VSR rights (xA)
(A+B+C2) 9
Class |Class
eg:X eg:Y Total
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 7 2758821 2758821 057 2758821 2758821  0.57
undivided Family
ANKIT
AGARWAL 1 1558676 1558676 0.32 1558676 1558676 ~ 0.32
PRATIK PRAVIN
AGARWAL 1 52500 52500 0.01 52500 52500 0.01
NAVIN
AGARWAL 1 246945 246945 0.05 246945 246945  0.05
PRAVIN
AGARWAL 1 860000 860000 0.18 860000 860000  0.18
SONAKSHI
AGARWAL 1 21000 21000 0.00 21000 21000 0.00
RUCHIRA
AGARWAL 1 8200 8200 0.00 8200 8200 0.00
JYOTI
AGARWAL 1 11500 11500 0.00 11500 11500 0.00
Anil Kumar
Agarwal 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Central
Government/
®) State
Government(s)
Financial
(c) Institutions/
Banks
(@ AnyOther 2 4764395 4764395 0.98 4764395 4764395  0.98
(specify) : :
VEDANTA Bodies
LIMITED Corporate 1 4764295 4764295 0.98 4764295 4764295 0.98
Pravin Agarwal
Family Trust Trusts 1 100 100 0.00 100 100 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 7523216 7523216 1.54 7523216 7523216  1.54
(2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a)  Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
(b) Government
(c) Institutions
) Foreign Portfolio
Investor
(e) AnyOther 1 209402750 209402750 42,91 209402750 209402750 42.91
(specify)
TWIN STAR Bodies
OVERSEAS LTD Corporate 1 209402750 209402750 42.91 209402750 209402750 42.91
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 209402750 209402750 42.91 209402750 209402750 42.91
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 216925966 216925966 44.45 216925966 216925966 44.45
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)2)
B  Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) Mutual Funds 9 39239417 39239417 8.04 39239417 39239417 8.04 0
HDFC MUTUAL
FUND - HDFC
DIVIDEND 1 11764145 11764145 2.41 11764145 11764145  2.41 0
YIELD FUND
BANDHAN
FLEXI CAP 1 26133636 26133636 5.36 26133636 26133636 5.36 0
FUND
Venture Capital
(®)  Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
Alternate
(c)  Investment 7 7642198 7642198 1.57 7642198 7642198  1.57 0
Funds
(d) Banks 8 61280 61280 0.01 61280 61280 0.01 0
Insurance
(e) Companies 1 5721851 5721851 1.17 5721851 5721851  1.17 0
LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION 1 5721851 5721851 1.17 5721851 5721851  1.17 0
OF INDIA
Provident Funds/
®  pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
Asset
(g) reconstruction 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
companies
Sovereign
(h) Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
NBFCs
(i) registered with 1 1250 1250 0.00 1250 1250 0.00 0
RBI
y Other Financial
() |nstitutions 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
Any Other
(k) (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
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Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

Category /

Category &
Name of the |Category More1than Bank

Shareholders (I) percentage

No of the

Shareholders
Name ()

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
v)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
vI)

Total

nos.shares

held (VII) =
(IV) + (V) +
V1)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class |Class

eg:X eg:Y Total

Total
asa
% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(xB)

No.Of

Outstanding
ESOP

Granted
(xc)

@)

(@)

(a)

(b)

(i)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 26
Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct 0
Investment

Foreign Venture 0
Capital Investors

Sovereign 0
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 104
Category |
COLLEGE
RETIREMENT
EQUITIES 1
FUND - STOCK
ACCOUNT

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 12
Category Il
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs) 0
(balancing
figure)
Any Other
(specify)
Bank Other Category

Foreign
Institutional Other Category
Investor

Sub-Total (B)(2) 119
Central Government / State Government(s)

Central

Government / 0
President of

India

State

Government / 0
Governor

N W

Shareholding by

Companies or

Bodies

Corporate where 2
Central / State

Government is a

promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3) 2
Non-institutions

Associate
companies / 0
Subsidiaries

Directors and

their relatives

(excluding

independent 1
directors and

nominee

directors)

Key Managerial 2
Personnel

Relatives of

promoters (other

than 'immediate

relatives' of

promoters 0
disclosed under

‘Promoter and

Promoter Group'

category)

Trusts where

any person

belonging to

'Promoter and

Promoter Group' 0
category is

'trustee’,

‘beneficiary’, or

‘author of the

trust'

Investor

Education and 1
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

INVESTOR
EDUCATION
AND 1
PROTECTION
FUND
AUTHORITY M

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 222214
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 53
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 3440

52665996

49637225

7923630

5393570

9873
6873

3000

55040668

675

675

66582

18897

4887295

4887295

97373089

32892444

4358036

52665996

49637225

7923630

5393570

9873
6873

3000

55040668

675

675

66582

18897

4887295

4887295

97373089

32892444

4358036

10.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.17

1.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.95

0.89
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52665996 52665996

49637225 49637225

7923630 7923630

5393570 5393570

9873 9873
6873 6873

3000 3000

55040668 55040668

675 675

675 675

66582 66582

18897 18897

4887295 4887295

4887295 4887295

97373089 97373089

32892444 32892444

4358036 4358036

10.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.17

1.62

1.1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

19.95

0.89

1924054

92796
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Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
Shareholding
No.Of o
% of No.Of
Partly No.Of asa No.of
No.of full . Total total no. of : . Sh: No.Of
. Category & Category / No of the ;a?d :py paid- | shares nos.:haares Osi:r:so No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Undearisisng Shares Outstoanding
Seariall \ e ofthe |Category |Morethan (Bank \g o o oiders | equity | UP  [underlying foi i =| (calculated asa |gutstanding | Ynderving | ™" Esop
No. 1 Name equity [Depository % of . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) (mny shares . (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, convertible Granted
percentage shares | Receipts Total o Warrants
held (IV) 1) 1957) (VIII) tal | securities (Xc)
held (\L] As a % of Voting (XB)
v) (A+B+C2) rights
Class |Class
eg:X eg:Y Total
[0) E‘;zﬁgls 9 381643 381643 0.08 381643 381643  0.08 243648
o) E‘;ﬁg‘ni o 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
) gg‘:;sra‘e 874 18003999 18003999 3.69 18003999 18003999 3.69 0
(m) ég{egf‘;‘fr 4376 5391933 5391933 1.10 5391933 5391933 1.10 0
Sleaing | Category 6 3370 3370 0.00 3370 3370 0.00 0
HUF Category 4364 5373468 5373468 1.10 5373468 5373468 1.10 0
Trusts Category 6 15095 15095 0.00 15095 15095 0.00 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 230970 163373918 163373918 33.48 163373918 163373918 33.48 2260498
RS S 231117 271081257 271081257 5555 271081257 271081257 55.55 2260498
C  Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
(™ DR Holders (If 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
(C)= (C)(1)*+(C)
2)
Total (A+B+C2) 231127 488007223 0 0 488007223 100.00 488007223 0 488007223 100.00 0 0 2260498
Total (A+B+C ) 231127 488007223 488007223 100.00 488007223 488007223 100.00 2260498
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Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less tha
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 perc
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks expl
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the

Details of the registered owner reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Date of

Whether by virtue of: creation /
Searial i isition of
Norn passport Nationality(Applicable in Noassport Nationality(Applicable in Rights on ) ) A anificant

Name . -~ Nationality ~ case of Any other is Name . -~ Nationality ~ case of Any other is Voting distributable  Exercise Exerciseof (/0 o)

of a foreign selected) of a foreign selected) Shares rights dividend or any of significant int h

national national 9 other control influence Interes

distribution
. Twinstar f f
1 o India Overseas Any other "1 @Body Comoratein 4591 g9 0.00 false false 11-12-2007
9 Limited

2 Agé?i'val India \edanta Any other  't1saBody Somoratein g g g9 0.00 false false 11-12-2007
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account are frozen for public shareholders
1 23 6800 6800
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 55.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 50.90
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 51.36
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 52.98
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 52.53
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