# **Shareholding Pattern**

## STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

#### **General Information**

Scrip code	532374
NSE Symbol	STLTECH
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE089C01029
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

#### Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	true	false	true	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	true			

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

										Rights held ecurities (IX						Total No. of	S
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		ing (X	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities(XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, No. of Warrants	shares on fully	1
				(V)	, ,		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	c (
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	216925966			216925966	44.45	216925966		216925966	44.45					216925966	Γ
(B)	Public	231117	271081257			271081257	55.55	271081257		271081257	55.55			2260498	2260498	273341755	T
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0			0		0		0	0.00					0	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0			0		0		0	0.00					0	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00					0	
	Total	231127	488007223			488007223	100.00	488007223		488007223	100.00			2260498	2260498	490267721	T

## **Shareholding Pattern**

											each o		ng Rights he securities (				
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		ting (XI	IV) Rights	Total Voting	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
							(*)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights			
Α	Table II - Stateme	nt showing	shareholding	patter	n of the Promote	er and Promo	oter Grou	ıb I									
(1)	Indian Individuals/Hindu				7	0750004			0750004	0.57	2750024		0750004	0.57			
(a)	undivided Family ANKIT				7	2758821			2758821	0.57	2758821		2758821	0.57			
	AGARWAL				1	1558676			1558676	0.32	1558676		1558676	0.32			
	PRATIK PRAVIN AGARWAL				1	52500			52500	0.01	52500		52500	0.01			
	NAV <b>I</b> N AGARWAL				1	246945			246945	0.05	246945		246945	0.05			
	PRAVIN AGARWAL				1	860000			860000	0.18	860000		860000	0.18			
	SONAKSHI AGARWAL				1	21000			21000	0.00	21000		21000	0.00			
	RUCHIRA AGARWAL				1	8200			8200	0.00	8200		8200	0.00			
	JYOTI				1	11500			11500	0.00	11500		11500	0.00			
	AGARWAL Anii Kumar				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			
(b)	Agarwal Central Government/									0.00				2.00			
(5)	State Government(s)																
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																
(d)	Any Other (specify)				2	4764395			4764395	0.98	4764395		4764395	0.98			
	VEDANTA LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	4764295			4764295	0.98	4764295		4764295	0.98			
	Pravin Agarwal Family Trust	Trusts			1	100			100	0.00	100		100	0.00			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)				9	7523216			7523216	1.54	7523216		7523216	1.54			
(2)	Foreign Individuals																
(a)	(NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																
(b)	Government																
(c)	Institutions Foreign Portfolio																
(d)	Investor Any Other																
(e)	(specify) TWIN STAR	Padias			1	209402750			209402750	42.91	209402750		209402750				
	OVERSEAS LTD	Bodies Corporate			1	209402750			209402750		209402750		209402750				
	Sub-Total (A)(2) Total				1	209402750			209402750	42.91	209402750		209402750	42.91			
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				10	216925966			216925966	44.45	216925966		216925966	44.45			
В	Table III - Stateme		g shareholding	g patter	n of the Public	shareho <b>l</b> der											
(1) (a)	Institutions (Dome Mutual Funds	estic)			9	39239417			39239417	8.04	39239417		39239417	8.04			0
\-/	HDFC MUTUAL FUND - HDFC DIVIDEND YIELD FUND				1	11764145			11764145	2.41	11764145		11764145	2.41			0
	BANDHAN FLEXI CAP FUND				1	26133636			26133636	5.36	26133636		26133636	5.36			0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds				7	7642198			7642198	1.57	7642198		7642198	1.57			0
(d)	Banks Insurance				8	61280			61280	0.01	61280		61280	0.01			0
(e)	Companies  LIFE INSURANCE				1	5721851			5721851	1.17	5721851		5721851	1.17			0
/f\	CORPORATION OF INDIA Provident Funds/				0	5721851			5721851	0.00	5721851		5721851	0.00			0
(f)	Pension Funds Asset reconstruction				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(g) (h)	companies Sovereign				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
	Wealth Funds																0
	NBFCs				4	1250			1250	0.00	1050						
(i) (j)	registered with RBI Other Financial Institutions				0	1250			1250 0	0.00	1250		1250	0.00			0

											Number each c	of Votii	ng Rights h	eld in (IX)			
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total	1957) (VIII) As a % of		ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	underlying Outstanding	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
							(•,			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rigitis			
(2)	Sub-Total (B)(1) Institutions (Forei	an\			26	52665996			52665996	10.79	52665996		52665996	10.79			0
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment	911)			0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I				104	49637225			49637225	10.17	49637225		49637225	10.17			0
	COLLEGE RETIREMENT EQUITIES FUND - STOCK ACCOUNT				1	7923630			7923630	1.62	7923630		7923630	1.62			0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II				12	5393570			5393570	1.11	5393570		5393570	1.11			0
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(g)	Any Other (specify)				3	9873			9873	0.00	9873		9873	0.00			0
	Bank Foreign	Other	Category		2	6873			6873	0.00	6873		6873	0.00			0
	Institutional Investor	Other	Category		1	3000			3000	0.00	3000		3000	0.00			0
(3)	Sub-Total (B)(2) Central Government	ent / State	Government(s	s)	119	55040668			55040668	11.28	55040668		55040668	11.28			0
(a)	Central Government / President of	oner diate			0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(b)	India State Government / Governor				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a				2	675			675	0.00	675		675	0.00			0
(4)	promoter Sub-Total (B)(3) Non-institutions				2	675			675	0.00	675		675	0.00			0
(a)	Associate companies /				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(b)	Subsidiaries Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and				1	66582			66582	0.01	66582		66582	0.01			0
(c)	nominee directors) Key Managerial Personnel				2	18897			18897	0.00	18897		18897	0.00			0
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)				1	4887295			4887295	1.00	4887295		4887295	1.00			0
	INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY M				1	4887295			4887295	1.00	4887295		4887295	1.00			0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs				222214	97373089			97373089	19.95	97373089		97373089	19.95			1924054
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs				53	32892444			32892444	6.74	32892444		32892444	6.74			0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)				3440	4358036			4358036	0.89	4358036		4358036	0.89			92796

720,	+.39 F W									loluling Fai							
											Number each c	of Voti lass of	ng Rights he securities (	eld in (IX)	_		
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) =	(calculated		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
							(V)				Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(1.2)	
(j)	Foreign Nationals				9	381643			381643	0.08	381643		381643	0.08			243648
(k)	Foreign Companies				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
(1)	Bodies Corporate				874	18003999			18003999	3.69	18003999		18003999	3.69			0
(m)	Any Other (specify)				4376	5391933			5391933	1.10	5391933		5391933	1.10			0
		Clearing Members	Category		6	3370			3370	0.00	3370		3370	0.00			0
		HUF	Category		4364	5373468			5373468	1.10	5373468		5373468	1.10			0
		Trusts	Category		6	15095			15095	0.00	15095		15095	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)				230970	163373918			163373918	33.48	163373918		163373918	33.48			2260498
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				231117	271081257			271081257	55.55	271081257		271081257	55.55			2260498
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing	shareholdin	g patter	rn of the Non Pr	omoter- Nor	Public	hareholder									
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)				0	0			0		0		0	0.00			
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)				0	0			0		0		0	0.00			
	Total ( A+B+C2 )				231127	488007223	0	0	488007223	100.00	488007223	0	488007223	100.00	0	0	2260498
	Total (A+B+C)				231127	488007223			488007223	100.00	488007223		488007223	100.00			2260498

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less tha Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 perc Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks expl

## **Significant Beneficial Owners**

		D	etails of the	SBO		Details o	of the registe	ered owner	Details of holding/ exercise of right of t reporting company, whether direct of					Date of
										Whether by virt	ue of:		creation /	
Searial No.	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Mationality	Nationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Namo	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1	Anil Agarwal		India		Twinstar Overseas Limited		Any other	It is a Body Corporate in Mauritius	42.91	0.00	0.00	false	false	11-12-2007
2	Anil Agarwal		India		Vedanta Limited		Any other	It is a Body Corporate in India	0.98	0.00	0.00	false	false	11-12-2007

## Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	23	6800	6800	

## Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	100.00	55.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	50.90
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	51.36
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	52.98
As on the end of previous 4th guarter	100.00	52.53